
DATE CHURCH TIME LOCATION PRESIDING ELDER

Sunday, September 20, 2020 Strathmere UMC 10:00 AM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Sunday, September 27, 2020 Asbury UMC (Swainton) 10:15 AM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Tuesday, October 20, 2020 John Wesley UMC (Swainton) 6:00 PM ZOOM David Montanye

Tuesday, October 20, 2020 Bethel UMC (Green Creek) 7:00 PM ZOOM David Montanye

Thursday, October 22, 2020 Mauricetown & Haleyville 6:30 PM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Thursday, October 22, 2020 Port Norris & Buckshutem 7:30 PM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Saturday, October 24, 2020 Cape May Court House 9:00 AM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Saturday, October 24, 2020 Cape May UMC 10:00 AM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Saturday, October 24, 2020 Venice Park & Hamilton Memorial 11:00 AM ZOOM Lyssette Perez

Sunday, October 25, 2020 Weymouth UMC 9:00 AM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Sunday, October 25, 2020 Wesley UMC (Petersburg) 11:00 AM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Tuesday, October 27, 2020 First UMC (Avalon) 6:30 PM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Tuesday, October 27, 2020 North Wildwood UMC 7:30 PM ZOOM David Montanye

Thursday, October 29, 2020 Tuckahoe UMC 6:30 PM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Thursday, October 29, 2020 Dennisville/ Trinity UMC (South Dennis) 7:30 AM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Thursday, October 29, 2020 Dias Creek UMC 8:00 PM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Saturday, October 31, 2020 South Seaville UMC 9:00 AM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Saturday, October 31, 2020 First UMC (Tuckerton) 10:00 AM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Saturday, October 31, 2020 Seaville UMC (Oceanville) 11:00 AM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Sunday, November 1, 2020 Port Elizabeth & Cumberland TBD ZOOM Brian Roberts

Tuesday, November 3, 2020 Asbury UMC (Atlantic City) 6:00 PM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Tuesday, November 3, 2020 UMC at Absecon 7:00 PM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Tuesday, November 3, 2020 Oceanville UMC 8:00 PM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Thursday, November 5, 2020 Blue Anchor & Winslow/Elm 6:00 PM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Thursday, November 5, 2020 Emmaus UMC (Smithville) 7:30 PM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Saturday, November 7, 2020 Central UMC (Linwood) 9:00 AM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Saturday, November 7, 2020 Sea Isle City UMC 10:00 AM ZOOM Diane Pacione

Saturday, November 7, 2020 St. Peter's UMC (Ocean City) 11:00 AM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Saturday, November 7, 2020 Macedonia UMC (Ocean City) 1:00 PM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Sunday, November 8, 2020 Leesburg, Heislerville, Delmont 10:00 AM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Tuesday, November 10, 2020 First UMC (Hammonton) 6:00 PM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Tuesday, November 10, 2020 Tabernacle UMC 7:00 PM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Tuesday, November 10, 2020 Pinelands UMC (Hammonton) 8:00 PM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Thursday, November 12, 2020 Elwood Gaskill UMC 6:00 PM ZOOM Diane Pacione

Thursday, November 12, 2020 First UMC (Mays Landing) 7:00 PM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Thursday, November 12, 2020 Korean UMC of SNJ 8:00 PM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Sunday, November 15, 2020 Oasis UMC 12:00 PM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Sunday, November 15, 2020 Salem UMC (Pleasantville) 5:00 PM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Sunday, November 15, 2020 Mt. Pleasant UMC 5:30 PM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Sunday, November 15, 2020 Bethany  St. John UMC 6:30 PM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Tuesday, November 17, 2020 Belleplain UMC 6:30 PM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Tuesday, November 17, 2020 Good Shepherd & Lifegate 7:30 PM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Thursday, November 19, 2020 Trinity UMC (Marmora) 6:30 PM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Thursday, November 19, 2020 Zion UMC (EHT) 7:30 PM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Saturday, November 21, 2020 Asbury UMC (EHT) 9:00 AM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Saturday, November 21, 2020 John Wesley UMC (Port Norris) 10:00 AM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Saturday, November 21, 2020 Trinity UMC (Margate & Ventnor) 11:00 AM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Sunday, November 22, 2020 St. Paul UMC (New Gretna) Following Worship ZOOM Brian Roberts

Sunday, November 22, 2020 Dorcheester UMC 4:00 PM ZOOM Brian Roberts

Cape Atlantic District Charge Conference Schedule 2020

There is one church conference paperwork deadline for all churches: September 21, 2020.                                                   

All reports on the checklist must be submitted by that time. 

INDIVIDUAL CONFERENCES


